Item of information on student attendance
January 20, 2026

Board Goal:

Domain 3 - UCISD will provide a safe and healthy learning environment by developing
a welcoming culture, utilizing an equitable discipline system, and providing access to
physical and mental health care for all. This will result in at least a 3% increase in
student attendance and a 3% reduction in student discipline data by June 2026.

. Background:
The following report is provided to give an update on the district’s attendance rates and

enrollment. The report will show enrollment and attendance by campus by grade since
the last board report.

. Process:

This report was compiled from Skyward ADA and enrollment-sourced data.

. Fiscal Impact:
Enrollment and attendance rates are used in FSP calculations for district funding.

Recommendation:
Information item - no action required

. Action Required:
Information item - no action required

Contact Person:
Lorretta Dalrymple




25-26 % of Attendance

25-26 Percentage of Attendance |

UHS MJH Dalton Batesville UDLA Legacy
Crossroads
Main DAEP Main DAEP Main ‘ PK4 ‘ PK3 PM Main PK4 Main PK4 PK3 AM Main DAEP

Total

Wednesday 08/06/25| 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00%| 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00%
Thursday 08/07/25| 96.48% 80.00% 96.63% 100.00% 98.69%  95.53%  100.00% 93.44% 100.00%| 98.41% 95.00% 100.00% 97.46% 96.94%
Friday 08/08/25| 93.71% 80.00% 93.95% 100.00% 95.68%  95.03% 100.00% 92.35%  80.00% | 93.71% 93.33% 100.00% 97.81% 94.56%
Monday 08/11/25| 92.79% 82.35% 95.16% 100.00% 96.15%  96.15%  100.00% 88.60%  80.00% | 96.53% 93.33% 95.24% 94.72% 94.34%

Tuesday 08/12/25| 90.26% 100.00% 82.69% 94.70% 100.00% 94.80%  96.70%  100.00% 95.90% 100.00%| 95.96% 83.33% 95.24% 94.24% 93.28%
Wednesday 08/13/25 90.00% 100.00% 78.85% 94.09% 100.00% 93.99%  96.70%  100.00% 96.92% 100.00%| 95.17% 91.67% 90.48% 94.91% 93.02%
Thursday 08/14/25| 87.51% 100.00% 68.52% 91.14% 100.00% 91.54%  92.86% 100.00% 97.95%  85.71% | 94.95% 91.67% 95.24% 94.25% 921.01%

88.46%
89.85%

Friday 08/15/25| 83.94% 100.00% 61.11% 89.92% 100.00% 89.17%  86.26%  100.00% 98.97% 100.00%| 93.26% 88.33% 90.91% 91.79%
Monday  08/18/25| 84.70% 66.67% 74.07% 90.88% 100.00% 91.83%  94.09% 100.00% 9391% 85.71% | 96.07% 93.33% 100.00% 92.17%

Tuesday 08/19/25| 85.20% 100.00% 72.22% 90.39% 100.00% 91.93%  90.86% 100.00% 89.85% 71.43% | 94.83% 95.00% 95.45% 92.87% 89.80%
Wednesday 08/20/25| 87.62% 75.00% 69.81% 89.63% 100.00% 93.22%  95.16% 100.00% 95.94%  71.43% | 95.51% 95.00% 90.91% 91.57% 90.67%
Thursday 08/21/25| 85.98% 75.00% 67.92% 89.63% 100.00% 93.08%  92.47%  100.00% 91.96% 71.43% | 95.73% 88.33% 90.91% 92.87% 90.13%

88.35%
91.07%

Friday 08/22/25| 83.16% 80.00% 66.04% 84.98% 100.00% 94.87%  94.09% 100.00% 87.94%  85.71% | 95.72% 85.00% 90.91% 91.25%
Monday  08/25/25| 88.43% 80.00% 75.47% 90.29% 100.00% 92.09%  91.94% 100.00% 90.95% 100.00%| 96.51% 95.00% 90.91% 92.72%

Tuesday 08/26/25| 88.70% 60.00% 66.04% 88.14% 100.00% 92.18%  93.05% 100.00% 91.46% 100.00%| 97.97% 91.67% 95.45% 93.69% 90.99%
Wednesday 08/27/25| 89.68% 80.00% 55.77% 93.40% 100.00% 93.83%  95.19% 100.00% 97.99% 100.00%| 95.05% 88.33% 95.45% 94.17% 92.28%
Thursday 08/28/25| 91.78% 60.00% 75.00% 92.60% 100.00% 92.20%  94.12% 100.00% 96.02% 100.00%| 93.92% 86.67% 95.45% 95.30% 92.74%

Friday 08/29/25 100.00% 100.00% 100.00%

Tuesday 09/02/25| 90.54% 100.00% 61.54% 91.08% 100.00% 92.20%  90.91%  100.00% 100.00% 100.00%| 94.93% 98.33% 95.45% 92.41% 91.73%
Wednesday 09/03/25| 90.37% 100.00% 66.04% 90.92% 100.00% 92.75%  94.65%  84.85% 99.00% 100.00%| 95.05% 96.67% 95.45% 92.57% 921.81%
Thursday 09/04/25| 89.82% 100.00% 59.65% 93.21% 83.33% 92.75%  94.65%  93.94% 93.03% 85.71% | 93.24% 88.33% 86.36% 93.85% 91.67%

87.01%
92.02%

Friday 09/05/25| 83.58% 100.00% 55.17% 85.96% 83.33% 89.73%  88.77%  90.91% 94.03% 100.00%| 93.08% 85.00% 90.91% 89.14%
Monday  09/08/25| 89.90% 100.00% 75.86% 93.68% 83.33% 92.18%  90.43%  90.91% 86.73%  85.71% | 96.37% 95.00% 86.36% 93.53%

Tuesday 09/09/25| 89.89% 77.78% 62.07% 92.59% 83.33% 91.47%  89.36%  93.94% 96.94%  85.71% | 96.37% 95.00% 95.45% 94.97% 91.97%
Wednesday 09/10/25| 90.68% 77.78% 63.79% 921.81% 85.71% 89.24%  91.49%  96.88% 92.86%  85.71% | 93.42% 91.67% 95.45% 92.69% 90.98%
Thursday 09/11/25| 90.06% 55.56% 65.52% 93.65% 85.71% 91.73%  94.68%  90.63% 92.86% 100.00%| 94.12% 93.33% 86.36% 93.18% 91.68%

100.00% 100.00%

Friday 09/12/25 100.00%

Monday  09/22/25| 86.20% 33.33% 91.35% 100.00% 85.71% 93.33% 95.45% 87.09% 88.60%
Tuesday 09/23/25| 82.51% 70.00% 88.32% 93.55% 100.00% 93.33% 95.24% 87.56% 86.63%
Wednesday 09/24/25| 86.81% 60.00% 92.51% 90.32% 100.00% 91.67% 100.00% 90.51% 90.09%
Thursday 09/25/25| 88.22% 80.00% 91.27% 93.55% 85.71% 85.00% 100.00% 92.64% 21.11%

96.67%
91.53%

87.16%
88.89%

95.24%
100.00%

87.89%
88.76%

87.10%
93.55%

85.71%
100.00%

Friday 09/26/25| 83.94% 63.64%
Monday  09/29/25| 85.74% 72.73%

91.18%
88.96%

Tuesday 09/30/25| 90.85% 45.45% 921.10% 87.10% 100.00% 89.83% 100.00% 91.21% 91.72%
Wednesday 10/01/25| 89.19% 54.55% 90.65% 100.00% 100.00% 83.05% 100.00% 91.88% 921.19%
Thursday 10/02/25| 86.29% 36.36% 92.16% 96.77% 100.00% 94.92% 100.00% 92.66% 89.50%

63.46%
89.89%
90.80%

58.06%

71.43%
100.00%
100.00%

Friday 10/03/25
Monday 10/06/25| 87.27% 63.64%
Tuesday 10/07/25| 89.44% 66.67%

100.00%
100.00%

89.83%
89.83%

91.52%
92.02%




25-26 Percentage of Attendance

25-26 % of Attendance

Main DAEP
Wednesday 10/08/25| 87.31% 75.00%
Thursday 10/09/25| 86.08% 66.67%
Friday 10/10/25
Monday 10/13/25| 86.14% 54.55%
Tuesday 10/14/25| 86.83% 36.36%
Wednesday 10/15/25| 88.67% 54.55%
Thursday 10/16/25| 88.63% 58.33%
Friday 10/17/25
Monday  10/20/25| 84.90% 50.00%
Tuesday 10/21/25| 86.30% 75.00%
Wednesday 10/22/25| 87.09% 75.00%
Thursday 10/23/25| 87.01% 75.00%
Friday 10/24/25| 82.34% 50.00%
Monday  10/27/25| 83.48% 66.67%
Tuesday 10/28/25| 87.63% 83.33%
Wednesday 10/29/25| 90.77% 91.67%
Thursday 10/30/25| 89.14% 76.92%
Friday 10/31/25| 81.82% 46.15%
Monday 11/03/25| 87.41% 61.54%
Tuesday 11/04/25| 89.16% 60.00%
Wednesday 11/05/25| 89.52% 62.50%
Thursday 11/06/25| 87.58% 75.00%
Friday 11/07/25
Monday 11/10/25| 84.74% 60.00%
Tuesday 11/11/25| 86.05% 60.00%
Wednesday 11/12/25| 85.76% 66.67%
Thursday 11/13/25| 84.72% 50.00%
Friday 11/14/25| 81.28% 59.09%
Monday  11/17/25| 86.10% 63.64%
Tuesday 11/18/25| 86.15% 52.17%
Wednesday 11/19/25| 88.30% 56.52%
Thursday 11/20/25| 84.91% 56.52%
Friday 11/21/25| 74.20% 47.83%
Total: Nov 72.41%
Monday  12/01/25| 85.70% 65.52%
Tuesday 12/02/25| 85.06% 58.62%
Wednesday 12/03/25| 84.49% 74.19%
Thursday 12/04/25| 85.66% 67.74%
Friday 12/05/25

Crossroads

MJH

Dalton

Batesville

UDLA

Legacy

Main

DAEP

100.00%
77.78%
88.89%
88.89%

77.78%
100.00%
100.00%

90.00%

80.00%

Main
91.80%
90.20%

88.10%
90.97%
91.38%
91.92%
87.29%

| Pra |
90.96%
87.77%

PK3 PM

87.10%
87.10%
100.00%
100.00%
64.52%
100.00%
93.55%
87.10%
90.32%
90.32%

Main
93.07%
95.05%

PK4
100.00%
100.00%

100.00%
85.71%

100.00%
100.00%

100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%

Main

PK4

86.44%
86.44%
100.00%
98.31%

71.19%
91.53%
89.83%
91.53%
88.14%

PK3 AM
76.19%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
95.24%
90.48%
90.48%
100.00%
90.48%
95.24%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%

Main DAEP
90.55%

90.07%

90.75%
93.20%
91.42%
91.75%
88.83%

90.00%
90.00%
90.00%
80.00%
70.00%

87.13%
88.94%
88.85%
89.07%
85.33%

83.87%
77 42%
80.65%
80.65%
83.87%

85.71%
71.43%
100.00%
57.14%
85.71%

81.36%
89.83%
86.44%
83.05%
88.14%

80.95%
95.24%
90.48%
76.19%
85.71%

88.92%
90.05%
92.13%
90.53%
83.04%

30.00%
20.00%
20.00%
40.00%

100.00%
60.00%
66.67%
22.22%
50.00%

89.36%
88.73%
21.07%
86.87%

89.14%
89.14%
87.56%
87.91%
83.64%

86.96%
91.30%
92.93%
89.13%
80.98%

93.55%
87.10%
93.55%
83.87%
32.26%
87.10%
77 42%
77.42%
93.55%
93.55%

89.11%
92.08%
86.14%
90.10%
88.12%

100.00%
85.71%

100.00%
100.00%

85.71%

100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%

88.14%
94.92%
93.22%
89.83%

87.93%
89.66%
93.10%
91.38%
89.66%

95.00%
90.00%
95.00%
100.00%
100.00%
75.00%
70.00%
90.00%
100.00%
90.00%

90.29%
93.31%
89.33%
87.74%

86.67%
88.73%
89.67%
87.76%
86.15%

62.50%
75.00%
75.00%
62.50%
25.00%

87.87%
90.08%
90.26%
89.37%
83.88%

85.33%
89.13%
89.67%
91.30%
85.33%

96.77%
83.87%
90.32%
90.32%
90.32%

84.31%
90.20%
90.20%
95.10%
86.27%

100.00%
85.71%

100.00%
100.00%
100.00%

92.86%
89.29%
91.07%
96.43%
94.64%

90.00%
95.00%
90.00%
90.00%
85.00%

88.20%
92.83%
88.38%
89.17%
79.78%

67.53%

87.02%

93.67%

91.74%

88.43%

37.50%
62.50%
62.50%
37.50%

84.70%
89.35%
88.02%
88.27%

85.71%
84.13%
86.24%
84.66%

87.10%
96.77%
100.00%
90.32%
45.16%

92.16%
90.20%
94.12%
94.12%

100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
85.71%

92.86%
89.29%
92.86%
96.43%

80.00%
95.00%
90.00%
95.00%
100.00%

88.36%
88.68%
87.42%
89.97%

Total

89.50%
88.98%
67.31%
87.43%
90.86%
91.01%
90.43%
78.85%
87.03%
90.55%
90.20%
90.29%
85.81%
87.18%
89.65%
90.53%
89.00%
83.77%
89.08%
90.30%
90.63%
88.48%
58.82%
86.81%
88.03%
88.36%
87.77%
84.37%
86.76%
88.57%
88.50%
88.20%
74.93%
85.31%
87.04%
88.25%
87.73%
87.75%
66.67%




25-26 % of Attendance

25-26 Percentage of Attendance |
UHS MJH Dalton Batesville UDLA Legacy
Crossroads Total
Main DAEP Main DAEP Main ‘ PK4 ‘ PK3 PM Main PK4 Main PK4 PK3 AM Main DAEP
Monday 12/08/25| 85.11% 51.61% 88.53% 62.50% 86.89%  86.17%  80.65% 94.12% 100.00%| 88.95% 89.29% 65.00% 88.84% 86.97%
Tuesday 12/09/25| 84.67% 66.67% 83.26% 62.50% 87.89%  92.02%  90.32% 97.03% 100.00%| 89.07% 89.29% 80.00% 91.05% 86.92%

85.43% 62.50% 91.10%  87.77%  93.55% 89.11% 8571% | 91.74% 91.07% 100.00% 921.05% 100.00% 88.48%
85.71% 50.00% 89.47%  94.15%  90.32% 93.14%  100.00%| 91.98% 87.50% 95.00% 91.69% 0.00% 88.02%
81.37% 50.00% 85.99%  86.17%  83.87% 98.04% 100.00%| 87.21% 87.50% 85.00% 86.88% 100.00% 83.91%

Wednesday 12/10/25| 86.65% 70.00%
Thursday 12/11/25| 84.70% 71.43%
Friday 12/12/25| 80.63% 58.62%

85.40% 50.00% 88.24%  90.43%  87.10% 89.22% 100.00%| 88.02% 94.64% 85.00% 88.32% 0.00% 87.88%
83.72% 50.00% 88.93%  91.49%  93.55% 93.14%  85.71% | 90.93% 94.64% 95.00% 92.00% 0.00% 88.13%
85.74% 50.00% 90.89%  92.02%  100.00% 96.08%  85.71% | 92.09% 85.71% 95.00% 89.76% 0.00% 87.62%
76.74% 37.50% 91.25%  93.09%  96.77% 97.06% 100.00%| 89.07% 80.36% 90.00% 93.92% 0.00% 83.78%

Monday 12/15/25| 89.01% 74.07%
Tuesday 12/16/25| 86.85% 66.67%
Wednesday 12/17/25| 84.31% 70.37%
Thursday 12/18/25| 75.18% 57.14%




25-26 Enrollment

25-26 Enroliment
UHS
Grade 08/06/25|08/07/25 | 08/08/25|08/11/25| 11/21/25| 12/01/25| 12/02/25| 12/03/25| 12/04/25| 12/05/25| 12/08/25| 12/09/25| 12/10/25| 12/11/25|12/12/25| 12/15/25| 12/16/25| 12/17/25| 12/18/25| 12/19/25| 01/05/26
9 320 335 335 340 352 352 351 351 351 350 350 350 350 350 350 349 349 348 348 348 348
10 248 255 255 258 256 256 256 256 256 256 256 256 256 256 256 255 255 255 255 255 255
11 266 272 275 276 282 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 281
12 242 247 248 250 253 252 252 252 252 252 252 252 252 252 252 252 252 252 252 252 242
TOTAL 1076 1109 1113 1124 1143 1141 1140 1140 1140 1139 1139 1139 1139 1139 1139 1137 1137 1136 1136 1136 1136
Crossroads
Grade 08/06/25|08/07/25|08/08/25|08/11/25|11/21/25| 12/01/25| 12/02/25| 12/03/25| 12/04/25| 12/05/25| 12/08/25| 12/09/25| 12/10/25| 12/11/25|12/12/25| 12/15/25| 12/16/25| 12/17/25| 12/18/25| 12/19/25| 01/05/26
9 5 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6
10 7 9 9 9 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12
11 17 18 20 21 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24
12 11 12 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15
TOTAL 40 45 50 51 57 57 57 57 57 57 57 57 57 57 57 57 57 57 57 57 57
MIH
Grade 08/06/25|08/07/25|08/08/25|08/11/25|11/21/25| 12/01/25| 12/02/25| 12/03/25| 12/04/25| 12/05/25| 12/08/25| 12/09/25| 12/10/25| 12/11/25|12/12/25| 12/15/25| 12/16/25| 12/17/25| 12/18/25| 12/19/25| 01/05/26
6 164 167 168 173 178 178 178 179 179 179 179 179 179 179 179 179 180 180 180 180 180
7 239 248 250 252 253 253 253 253 251 251 249 249 249 249 249 249 249 249 249 249 249
8 204 209 210 215 225 225 225 225 225 225 225 225 225 224 224 224 224 224 224 224 224
TOTAL 607 624 628 640 656 656 656 657 655 655 653 653 653 652 652 652 653 653 653 653 653
Dalton
Grade 08/06/25|08/07/25|08/08/25|08/11/25|11/21/25| 12/01/25| 12/02/25| 12/03/25| 12/04/25| 12/05/25| 12/08/25| 12/09/25| 12/10/25| 12/11/25|12/12/25| 12/15/25| 12/16/25| 12/17/25| 12/18/25| 12/19/25| 01/05/26
1 169 171 171 176 184 184 183 183 183 183 182 182 182 182 182 182 181 181 181 181 181
2 161 164 164 169 169 170 169 169 168 168 168 169 169 169 169 169 169 169 169 169 169
E2 16 18 18 19 22 22 22 22 22 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23
KG 173 178 178 179 189 188 188 188 188 186 186 186 186 185 185 185 185 185 185 185 184
P3 30 30 29 31 37 37 37 37 37 37 37 37 37 37 37 37 37 37 37 37 37
P4 145 150 151 153 153 154 154 154 154 154 153 153 153 153 153 154 154 154 154 154 154
TOTAL 694 71 1 727 754 755 753 753 752 751 749 750 750 749 749 750 749 749 749 749 748
Batesville
Grade 08/06/25|08/07/25|08/08/25|08/11/25| 11/21/25| 12/01/25| 12/02/25| 12/03/25| 12/04/25| 12/05/25| 12/08/25| 12/09/25| 12/10/25| 12/11/25|12/12/25| 12/15/25| 12/16/25| 12/17/25| 12/18/25| 12/19/25| 01/05/26
1 11 12 12 12 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 12 13 13 13 13 13 13 13
2 8 8 8 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8
3 10 10 10 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12
4 9 9 9 9 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10
5 15 15 15 15 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16
6 16 16 16 17 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16
7 2 2 2 3 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6
8 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5
E2 1 1 1 1 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
KG 14 14 14 14 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16
P4 5 6 6 6 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7
TOTAL 96 98 98 103 m m m m m m m 110 110 m m m m m m m m
UDLA
Grade 08/06/25|08/07/25|08/08/25|08/11/25|11/21/25| 12/01/25| 12/02/25| 12/03/25| 12/04/25| 12/05/25| 12/08/25| 12/09/25| 12/10/25| 12/11/25|12/12/25| 12/15/25| 12/16/25| 12/17/25| 12/18/25| 12/19/25| 01/05/26




25-26 Enrollment

25-26 Enroliment
UHS
1 74 75 76 77 77 76 76 77 77 77 77 77 77 77 77 77 77 77 77 77 77
2 61 62 62 63 63 63 63 63 63 63 63 63 63 63 63 63 63 63 63 63 63
3 54 55 57 57 56 56 56 56 56 56 56 56 56 56 56 56 56 56 56 56 56
4 55 56 56 56 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50
5 59 60 61 61 57 56 56 56 56 56 56 56 56 56 56 56 56 56 56 56 56
6 45 47 47 47 46 47 46 46 46 46 46 46 46 46 46 46 46 46 46 46 46
E2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3
KG 80 83 83 83 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80
P3 20 21 22 22 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20
P4 48 49 49 49 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44
TOTAL 499 511 516 518 496 495 494 495 495 495 495 495 495 495 495 495 495 495 495 495 495
Legacy
Grade 08/06/25|08/07/25 | 08/08/25|08/11/25| 11/21/25| 12/01/25| 12/02/25| 12/03/25| 12/04/25| 12/05/25| 12/08/25| 12/09/25| 12/10/25| 12/11/25|12/12/25| 12/15/25| 12/16/25| 12/17/25| 12/18/25| 12/19/25| 01/05/26
3 200 200 200 203 203 203 203 204 204 204 204 204 204 204 204 204 204 204 204 204 204
4 190 193 194 196 208 207 207 207 207 207 207 206 206 206 206 206 206 206 206 206 206
5 197 198 200 208 217 217 217 217 217 217 217 217 217 217 216 216 216 216 216 216 216
TOTAL 587 591 594 607 628 627 627 628 628 628 628 627 627 627 626 626 626 626 626 626 626
ALL Schools
Grade 08/06/25|08/07/25 |08/08/25|08/11/25|11/21/25| 12/01/25| 12/02/25| 12/03/25| 12/04/25| 12/05/25| 12/08/25| 12/09/25| 12/10/25| 12/11/25|12/12/25| 12/15/25| 12/16/25| 12/17/25| 12/18/25| 12/19/25| 01/05/26
1 254 258 259 265 274 273 272 273 273 273 272 272 272 272 272 272 271 271 271 271 271
2 230 234 234 241 240 241 240 240 239 239 239 240 240 240 240 240 240 240 240 240 240
3 264 265 267 272 271 271 271 272 272 272 272 272 272 272 272 272 272 272 272 272 272
4 254 258 259 261 269 268 268 268 268 268 268 266 266 266 266 266 266 266 266 266 266
5 271 273 276 284 290 289 289 289 289 289 289 289 289 289 288 288 288 288 288 288 288
6 225 230 231 237 240 241 240 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 242 242 242 242 242
7 241 250 252 255 259 259 259 259 257 257 255 255 255 255 255 255 255 255 255 255 255
8 209 214 215 220 230 230 230 230 230 230 230 230 230 229 229 229 229 229 229 229 229
9 325 341 341 346 358 358 357 357 357 356 356 356 356 356 356 355 355 354 354 354 354
10 255 264 264 267 268 268 268 268 268 268 268 268 268 268 268 267 267 267 267 267 267
11 283 290 295 297 306 305 305 305 305 305 305 305 305 305 305 305 305 305 305 305 305
12 253 259 263 265 268 267 267 267 267 267 267 267 267 267 267 267 267 267 267 267 267
E2 20 22 22 23 27 27 27 27 27 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28
KG 267 275 275 276 284 283 283 283 283 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 280
P3 50 51 51 58 57 57 57 57 57 57 57 57 57 57 57 57 57 57 57 57 57
P4 198 205 206 208 204 205 205 205 205 205 204 204 204 204 204 205 205 205 205 205 205
TOTAL 3599 3689 3710 3770 3845 3842 3838 3841 3838 3834 3832 3831 3831 3830 3829 3828 3828 3827 3827 3827 3826
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